Tel: +86-773-8990122 Fax: +86-773-8990122 Web: www.glhcoptical.com Page.1
High Power Optical Amplifier EDFA
Product overview
HC5155H Fiber amplifier uses highly reliable multimode pump laser and double-clad active fiber, and unique APC
and ATC circuits. The maximum total output power can reach 36dBm, and one set of equipment can replace
several to more than ten originally needed ordinary fiber amplifiers, which can greatly save costs and
maintenance costs. In order to improve the stability of network operation, high power 1550nm optical amplifier
will play a more and more important role in the process of continuous extension and expansion of optical

How it works
E-mail: lina@glhcoptical.com Web: www.glhcoptical.com/www.glhclink.com Page.4
Ordering information HC－EDFA-5155H－A－B－C－D
A B C D
Number of
output
channels
Power supply mode Optical interface With or without WDM
8
16
32
64
A: 220V linear power supply
B: 60V linear power supply
C: 220V switching power supply
D: 60V switching power supply
E: 110V switching power supply
F: 110V linear power supply
G: DC48V switching power supply
FA: FC/APC SA:
SC/APC LA: LC/APC
1. With WDM
2. Without WDM
Remark
Number of output channels Optical power (dBm)
8 22
16 18.5
32 15
64 11.5